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LRN
1G-573
1G-586
BA-548
SW-658
BA-533
1G-580
R-1002
SW-808
SW-795
AZ-30
BA-497
SW-719
BA-495
BA-547
BA-504
S-371
BA-560
SW-818
SW-772
SW-717
G-1290
1-189
G-1294
P-298
P-281

Call Name

Zeta
Zara
Dante
Chyna
Sloane-M
Renzo
Nuke
Legend
Kenan
Moss
Hula
Zebo
Jasiri
Tony
Dekes
Trevor
Cryptic
Ripley
Nara
Grim
Zip
Tut
Maude
Bayek
Ladon

TOP 25 DOGS ALL BREED 2024

Registered Name
Divine's Wine In A Million Ragazza Da Sogno SGRC3
Divine's Aviatrix Volo da Sogno SGRC3
Kiroja Fight Like Lions SGRC
Allagante Beyond Compare SGRC2
CH Kiroja Slow Motion Replay SGRC2
Renzo BCAT SGRC
GCHS Dykumos Defcon 1 Burning Up The Sky SGRC
Jusrics Empyrean All Of Me SGRC
Wyndolyn's Winsome Kenan SGRC2
Xanadu Farms Amastan GRC
MBIF DC Relic's Tribal Dance with Zamaradi TKA SC DCAT SGRC3 SORC RATN FCh VSWE VBE CGCU CGCA
Allagante Joyrun Zebo SGRC2
Bisa's Bold Spirit SGRC3
Litespeed & Zamaradi's I Love You 3000 GRC
Kiroja Breakaway Deke SGRC
MBIF FC Trevor Sirius SC CGC SGRC SORC FCh GCW-24
Makindu Redacted GRC
UKC CH PR Clayborn's Ka-Boom! GRC
WildRose Allagante Inara SGRC
Oak Creek's Grimoire GRC
Whirling's Zipadee Doo Dah GRC
CH Kibby's American Pharaoh of Sada N Treybeau TKN SGRC
Pacific Sea Sprite GRC
GCH DC Nefer-Temu Anubis' Making Waves Rl SC GRC CA DCAT SCN SBN CGC TKN
Lileo's Fantastic Beast SGRC

Owner
Behrens/Behrens/Evans
Behrens/Behrens/Evans

Harmon
Sanders
Merollis/Harmon
Cone
Greeby/Palmer
Frey
Stetson
Paylor/Churry

St.Clair

Sanders

Colbert

Smith-Falkner
Harmon
Overcash
Phillips
Halvorsen
Sanders
Buerger/Hornick
Houghton/Nichols
Duryee/Wright-Hiller
Sargent
Daykin/Kerridge
Jones/Leone

NRC
84.25
64.33
40.50
39.17
29.50
28.00
27.00
27.00
23.50
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.83
18.50
18.33
18.00
17.50
16.17
14.83
14.67
14.50
14.50
14.00
14.00
14.00



